

Aster DM Healthcare Limited

CIN : L85110KA2008PLC147259

Registered office : No.1785, Sarjapur Road, Sector -1, HSR Layout, Ward No.174, Agara Extension, Bangalore-560102, Karnataka, India.
Tel: +91 484 6699999 Email:cs@asterdmhealthcare.com Website: www.asterdmhealthcare.com**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**
(Amount in INR crores except per share data)

Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
	For Quarter ended		For year ended		For Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income	2,379.63	2,420.69	1,753.69	8,658.40	259.52	240.82	135.40	768.17
Net profit/ (loss) before tax	70.49	121.97	(84.72)	205.05	(7.42)	(13.50)	(27.51)	(68.04)
Net profit/ (loss) after tax	59.60	116.72	(88.59)	177.83	(7.42)	(14.24)	(27.52)	(68.78)
Total comprehensive income/ (loss)	79.04	109.28	(76.79)	128.12	(7.42)	(14.23)	(27.55)	(68.77)
Equity share capital	497.11	497.04	496.80	497.04	497.11	497.04	496.80	497.04
Other equity	-	-	-	2,875.42	-	-	-	2,367.07
Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10 each)	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Annualised
Basic	0.89	2.12	(1.67)	2.97	(0.15)	(0.29)	(0.55)	(1.38)
Diluted	0.89	2.12	(1.67)	2.97	(0.15)	(0.29)	(0.55)	(1.38)

The unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on August 11, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2021.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Statements is made available on the Company's website at www.asterdmhealthcare.com/investors and Stock Exchange website at BSE https://www.bseindia.com/ and NSE https://www.nseindia.com/.

The Statement has been subjected to limited review by Deloitte Haskins & Sells, the statutory auditor of the Company. The review report of the auditor is unmodified.

For Aster DM Healthcare Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Azad Moopen,
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00159403Place: Dubai
Date : August 11, 2021**GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED**

CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960

Regd. Off:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17,
Kolkata-700001 West Bengal

EMAIL :- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 30th JUNE, 2021
Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2021)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2020)	previous year ended (31/03/2021)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations/net	26,492.71	1,067.52	18,649.45
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	197.91	148.39	44.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	197.91	148.39	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-----	-----	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)			
Basic	1.52	1.14	0.34
Diluted	1.52	1.14	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)			
Basic	1.52	1.14	0.34
Diluted	1.52	1.14	0.34

NOTES:-

- The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th August, 2021.
- The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
- The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
- Previous period figures have been reclassified/ regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-

Mr. Yasin Gori

Whole time Director

DIN:08221979

Place :- Ahmedabad
Date: 12.08.2021**HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED**Regd. Off:- 20, Mairya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092
Corp. Off: Hotel Howard plaza, Fatehabad Road, Agra-282001
CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038622 Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666
Email: info@howardhotelsltd.com, Website: www.howardhotelsltd.com**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**
(Rs. In lacs except per share data)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		Unaudited (Reviewed)	
		Jun-21	Jun-20
1	Total income from operations	30.39	1.85
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(35.34)	(47.66)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(35.34)	(47.66)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(35.34)	(47.66)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(35.34)	(47.66)
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	911.32	911.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)		
	a) Basic :	(0.39)	(0.52)
	b) Diluted:	(0.39)	(0.52)

Note : (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.howardhotelsltd.com and on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com. (b) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 12th August, 2021. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Nirvikar Nath Mittal

(Whole Time Director)

DIN- 00536470

Place: Agra
Date: 12.08.2021**Swadeshi Industries & Leasing Limited**Munisuvrat Complex, Phase III, Building, A-1, 1st floor, Near Anjar Phata, Bhiwandi Thane 421302
Email: compliance@swadeshiglobal.com**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Revenue From Operation	1.00	29.54	0.35	121.71
2	Net Profit / Loss before Tax	(1.77)	(54.59)	(3.31)	(68.31)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(1.77)	(55.14)	(3.31)	(68.86)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(116.67)	-	(116.67)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.02)	(0.51)	(0.00)	(0.64)
	2. Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.51)	(0.00)	(0.64)

Notes

- The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- The aforesaid unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
- The Management is continuously and closely monitoring the developments and possible effects that may result from the current pandemic on its financial condition, liquidity and operations and is actively working to minimize the impact of this unprecedented situation. As the situation is still continuously evolving, the eventual impact may be different from the estimates made as of the date of approval of these financial results.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2020 respectively.
- The Company is primarily engaged in the 'Textile Business' business and all other activities revolving around the same. As such there is no other separate reportable segment as defined by IND AS 108 - "Operating Segment".
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Swadeshi Industries & Leasing Ltd

Sd/-

Gaurav Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 06794973Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2021**ACI INFOCOM LIMITED**

CIN-L72200MH1982PLC175476

121, 1st Floor, V.Mall, Thakur Complex, Kandivali East, Mumbai 400101
Email: compliance@acirealty.co.in and acifincomltd@gmail.com**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the 1st quarter June 30th, 2021**
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Revenue From Operation	11.08	32.02	13.16	54.83
2	Net Profit / Loss before Tax	5.99	24.71	6.75	24.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	5.99	18.61	6.75	18.46
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	562.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.02
	2. Diluted:	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.02

Notes

- The Statement of financial result has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above text audited financial result has been duly approved by the Board of Directors Meeting held on 12th Aug, 2021, auditor of the company.
- The company operates mainly one segment, accordingly there are no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS-108 - Operating Segment.
- Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.
- The outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic across the globe and in India has contributed to a significant decline and volatility in the global and Indian market and slowdown in economic activities. Since company has mainly engaged to Provide Basic necessary items hence there is least impact of covid-19 pandemic.
- Income Tax including deferred tax will be determined and provided for at the end of the financial year.
- Investors can view the Financial Results of the Company at the Company's website www.acirealty.co.in or at the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com).
- Fair valuation of Investments are done by the Managements of the company according to latest audited Financial Statements.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
ACI Infocom Limited

Sd/-

Kushal Chand Jain
Director
DIN 03545081Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.08.2021**BLB Limited**

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC354823 (Corporate Member: NSE)

Registered Office: H.No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002
Website : www.blblimited.com, e-mail : info@blblimited.com**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	4,285	17,674	3,167	53,747
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	304	116	103	404
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	304	116	103	404
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	231	14	94	113
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	255	28	93	138
6 Equity Share Capital	529	529	529	529
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	7,289
8 Earnings Per Share (of FV ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	0.44	0.03	0.18	0.21
	0.44	0.03	0.18	0.21

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results of the company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12th August, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. i.e. website www.nseindia.com and company's website www.blblimited.com.

By Order of the Board

For BLB LIMITED

Sd/-

(Anshul Mehra)

Executive Director

DIN: 00014049

Date: 12.08.2021
Place: New Delhi**STL SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED**

CIN : L32202RJ1992PLC017750

REGD.OFFICE : SHYAM HOUSE, 3, AMRAPALI CIRCLE, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR-302021, RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Website : www.shyamtelecom.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs except per equity share capital data)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30/06/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
1.	Total Income	1.93	43.98	309.16
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	(91.66)	(62.59)	(34.41)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items	(91.66)	(62.59)	1.87
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	(91.54)	(62.61)	(47.06)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(87.30)	(65.18)	(69.50)
		1,127.00	1,127.00	1,127.00
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	2,600.06
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS) of face value of Rs. 10/- each			
	(a) Basic	(0.77)	(0.58)	(0.62)
	(b) Diluted	(0.77)	(0.58)	(0.62)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Twelve Months Audited Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shyamtelecom.com)

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of
SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED

Sd/-

AJAY KHANNA
MANAGING DIRECTORDate : 12th August 2021
Place : NEW DELHI**SHYAM****SOURCE NATURAL FOODS AND HERBAL SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED**Regd. Off : 201, Sumeru Towers, II Floor, #54/46, 39th A Cross, 11th Main Road,
Jayanagar 4th T Block, Bangalore - 560 041.

Ph: 26087733/43, Email: info@source-natural.com, Website: www.source-natural.com

CIN: L24231KA1995PLC101742

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Current Quarter Ending 30th June 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures ending 31st March 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30th June 2020 (Unaudited)
	1. Total Income from Operations (net)	788.53	2521.98
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	148.93	404.63	75.06
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	148.93	403.15	75.06
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items)	108.72	337.40	55.55
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	108.72	337.40	55.55
6. Equity Share Capital	643.69	643.69	643.69
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	--	--	--
8. Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each on Net Profit (Not annualized))			
	1.69	5.24	0.86
	1.69		